Bourse Application

CEO Coins, Currency and Treasurers

Ocean City Coin Show
Ocean City Convention Center
4001 Coastal Highway & 40th Street
Ocean City, Maryland

Sept. 27, 28 & 29, 2019

Applicant's 1	Name		Firm Name (as sign will read)		
Mailing Add	ress				
City	State	Zip	Phone Number	Fax Number	
TA	BLE FEES: (PLEASE	MAKE CHECK	PAYABLE TO	Carl E. Ostiguy):	
	IF PAID IN FULL ON OR	BEFORE JULY 31, 2	<u>019.</u> <u>IF PAID</u>	AFTER AUGUST 1, 2019.	
12 1	Foot of Table Space	\$260.	.00	\$285.00	
Lar	ge Corner (12 ft. x 6 ft.)	\$330.	.00	\$365.00	
[] My	full payment is enci	losed. []	A deposit of	\$100.00 is enclosed.	
	Dealers will su	pply their	own cases an	d lamps.	
Table spa Chairman.	YMENT MUST BE RECEIVED I ace may not be shared on . ONLY PERSONS LISTED I DUR TABLE. LIMIT Four -	r sublet withou BELOW WILL BE G	t specific appro	oval of the Bourse	
Limit Foundame.	ur additional names (Max	x of 6 names pe	r table) may be	added for \$50.00 per	

Mail to:

Carl E. Ostiguy, Jr.
CEO Coins, Currency & Treasures
P. O. Box 92

Savage, MD 20763 CELL: 443-623-7025

E-Mail: ceocoins@comcast.net

RESERVE SPACE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

IMPORTANT: For your bourse application to be accepted, you must sign the "Agreement and Release" printed below. Sign your name as second party.

A CD EEN ENIT	AND RELEASE	
 AUTREDIVIENT	A NI	_

1.	This agreement is made this day of	, by and between the CEO Coins,			
	Currency and Treasurers, hereinafter referred to as the first party	and, hereafter referred to as the second party.			
2.	The first party hereby agrees to rent to the second party bourse space in the exhibition area at the Ocean City (Rowland E. Powell) Convention Center, 4001 Coastal Highway, Ocean City, MD on Sept. 27 thru Sept. 29, 2019, and to provide afterhours licensed protection, furnishing professional armed guards for the Bourse area.				
3.	The second party hereby releases first party, the host club, the Ocean City (Rowland E. Powell) Convention Center, the Maryland Stadium Authority and the officers, members, committees, agents and employees of the first party of their official and/or individual, personal capacities from any liability for loss, damage, or destruction (through negligence, gross negligence, or otherwise) of numismatic material and for personal injury and property damage of any kind. The foregoing shall not, however, limit the liability of any individual who may personally be guilty of theft, willful damage or destruction.				
4.	It is specifically understood by the second party that the first party are not insurers, and will not provide insurance to the second party during the event or at any time.				
5.	If the second party offers altered, counterfeit, or other spurious material, he/she will be subject to expulsion from the show, without recourse.				
Sig	gnature:	Date:			
(Pl	ease print) Name:				
HO	10:00 AM to 5:00 PM – Friday, September 27, 2019 7:00 AM to 10:00 AM – Saturday, September 28, 2019 (Arr OTEL RATES: Sea Bay Hotel 6007 Coastal Highway and 60 Street (Bay Side) Ocean City, MD 21842	security during afterhours). \$69.95 per night 410-524-6100 two (2) King size beds			
PU	JBLIC HOURS: 10:00 AM to 6 PM - Saturday – September 28, 2019 10:00 AM to 4 PM - Sunday - September 29, 2019				
CI	LOSING: The show will end at 4:00 P.M. on Sunday, September 29, 2	2019.			
CA	ANCELLATION POLICY: Should a dealer have to cancel, for any reason, the following	g refund schedule will apply:			
	 Prior to July 31, 2019: From August 1, 2019 to August 31, 2019: From September 1, 2019 to September 14, 2019: September 15, 2019 or later: 	Full Refund. \$100.00 fee will be retained. 50% of fee will be retained. No refund will be made.			
	To be completed by Bourse Ch	nairman:			
	\$ Amount Received:	Check Number:			
	Date Received:	Table Assignment:			